KOMPOSISI PEMILIKAN SAHAM PUBLIK BERDASARKAN
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NEGARA

PER 31 JANUARI 2019

No.| NegaraPemegang Saham | Jumlah Saham | % |

AMERIKA
INDONESIA
IRLANDIA
FINLANDIA
INGGRIS
LUKSEMBURG
KANADA
SWITZERLAND
SAUDI ARABIA
AUSTRALIA
JERMAN
BELANDA
SINGAPURA
BERMUDA
JEPANG
KOREA SELATAN
TAIWAN

CINA
MALAYSIA
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM
SWEDIA
THAILAND
FILIPINA
FRANCE

1,183,537,307
1,137,047,213
195,431,277
195,200,000
73,657,032
53,734,600
52,833,400
34,149,524
25,822,800
18,837,400
18,417,600
16,551,600
10,617,777
10,356,200
7,412,100
3,993,900
2,800,000
1,633,670
996,000
426,600
360,000
100,000
68,000
3,000

38.88116%
37.35388%

6.42024%
6.41264%
2.41976%
1.76527%
1.73566%
1.12187%
0.84832%
0.61884%
0.60505%
0.54375%
0.34881%
0.34022%
0.24350%
0.13121%
0.09198%
0.05367%
0.03272%
0.01401%
0.01183%
0.00329%
0.00223%
0.00010%



